
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Ron Jones + Susie Lee + Tracey Fettes + Ian Fettes 54.75
2 Derek Klette + Peter Thomas + Sydney Wilms + Geoff Brown 55
3 Ray Cruickshank + Barb Cruickshank + Leah Lynn + Jonathan Broadbent 56.87
4 Madeleine Scott + Desmond Scott + Rob Mowat + Katie Mowat 59
5 Carol Netscher + Linda Grams + Ian Smyllie 59.67
6 Stuart Culley + David Sinclair + Mark Vale + Ken Filbey 60.37
7 Shane Dunn + Leigh Neindorf + Jason Holmes 60.5
8 Rob Ingham + Jenny Ingham + Jacquelyn Luckins + Malcolm Luckins 60.62
9 Terry Johnson + Paul Grant + Greg McElligott + Neile Beath 60.75

10 Ted Lojszczyk + John Madill + Rodney Kwast + Brendan Mockford 60.87
11 Barry OBrien + Les Hanslo + Mark Penberthy + Greg Lamey 62
12 Sue Jones + Nia van der Plas + John Wehlow + Michael Stack 62.12
13 Wayne Ferguson + Lorraine Ferguson + Tony Skinner + Les Beyers 63.5
14 Christine West + Philip Wetton + Ross Itzstein + George Stoopin 64
15 Wendy Town + Chris Edwards + Mark Salmon 64.67
16 David Simmons + Kaye Simmons + Bernadette Tuffley + Robert Tuffley 66.37
17 Geoff Stephen + Felicity Stephen + Bob Underwood + Kathleen Underwood 69.37
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Derek Klette + Peter Thomas + Sydney Wilms + Geoff Brown 64
2 Ron Jones + Susie Lee + Tracey Fettes + Ian Fettes 64
3 Ray Cruickshank + Barb Cruickshank + Leah Lynn + Jonathan Broadbent 68
4 Carol Netscher + Linda Grams + Ian Smyllie 69
5 Shane Dunn + Leigh Neindorf + Jason Holmes 70
6 Madeleine Scott + Desmond Scott + Rob Mowat + Katie Mowat 70
7 Ted Lojszczyk + John Madill + Rodney Kwast + Brendan Mockford 70
8 Terry Johnson + Paul Grant + Greg McElligott + Neile Beath 71
9 Stuart Culley + David Sinclair + Mark Vale + Ken Filbey 71

10 Rob Ingham + Jenny Ingham + Jacquelyn Luckins + Malcolm Luckins 72
11 Sue Jones + Nia van der Plas + John Wehlow + Michael Stack 72
12 Barry OBrien + Les Hanslo + Mark Penberthy + Greg Lamey 73
13 Wayne Ferguson + Lorraine Ferguson + Tony Skinner + Les Beyers 74
14 Christine West + Philip Wetton + Ross Itzstein + George Stoopin 74
15 Wendy Town + Chris Edwards + Mark Salmon 76
16 David Simmons + Kaye Simmons + Bernadette Tuffley + Robert Tuffley 78
17 Geoff Stephen + Felicity Stephen + Bob Underwood + Kathleen Underwood 81
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